
 
 

 

Record of Tenders, Quotations and Expressions of Interest Received 

Placed on Public Display in accordance with Clause 175 of the Local Government (General) Regulation 2005 

Record of: ☒ Tenders Received ☐ Quotations Received ☐ 
Expression of 
Interest 

OFFICE USE 
ONLY 

ECM REGISTRATION DETAILS 

ECM Details 
T061-2026 - Tender - TAMW-1147297 - CCTV - Sewer Main Cleaning and Condition 
Assessment 

Closing 
Details:  

Day: Thursday Date: 04-12-2025 Time: 11:00AM 

Opened by: Name (Please Print) Signature 

 Janelle Scott  

Jazz Douglass  

Colleen Bartlett  

Opened On:  Day: Thursday Date: 04-12--2025 Time: 11:00AM 

PUBLISHED TO: 

Public Notices | Tamworth Regional Council (nsw.gov.au) 

RECORD, IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER, OF DOCUMENTS RECEIVED 

No Name Location 

1.  7 Submissions - Tenderlink  

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    
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